Cotswold
Marathon

2016 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn

1

Time

03:53

04:10

04:59

05:57

05:58

06:17

06:46

06:47

06:51

Walker

Jack Harman
Thomas Stokes
Cian Ware

Chris Caughman

Harry Cunningham

Rian Clarke

Holly Skitt
Missy Hackling
William Day

Oscar Cardew
Rowan McBryde
Joseph Mason

Jessica Weller
Millie Bustin
Charlotte Hick
Eleanor King
Izabelle Marshall
Jessica Dash

Rhys Herschell-
Alex Bingle

Ella Waring
Elliot Hunt
Oliver Vasey
Josh Waring

Denholm Lea
Ethan Drake
SOS Smith

Tristan Jones
Andrew Cook
Fernanda Oliveria
George Stubbs
Jack Stanley
Joseph Stanley

Hannah Walters

Emily Cadwallader

Emma Thomas

Group

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop

22nd Gloucester
22nd Gloucester
22nd Gloucester

41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester

1st Eynsham Guides
1st Eynsham Guides
1st Eynsham Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides

Randwick Scouts
Randwick Scouts
Randwick Scouts
Randwick Scouts
Randwick Scouts
Randwick Scouts

1st Swindon Village
1st Swindon Village
1st Swindon Village

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

ofe
scouts

be prepared o o »

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Trophy

Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy

Male NoviceTrophy
Male NoviceTrophy
Male NoviceTrophy

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

Female Novice Trophy
Female Novice Trophy
Female Novice Trophy

1st Frampton Cotterell Guides
1st Frampton Cotterell Guides

1st Frampton Cotterell Guides
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10

11

07:20

07:27

Charlie Clapton
Joe Taylor
Oliver Williams

Pete Ronan
Emily Jenkins
Emily Watine
Joe Pineger
Leo May
Matt Jenkins

Dragons
Dragons
Dragons

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

2016 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn

1

12
13

15

18

Time

03:53
03:53
04:10
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
06:51
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:27

Walker

Tony Martin
Scott Baker

Nick McCormack
Ben Klinkenberg
David Bergonzi
Edward Wilkinson
Libby Partlett
Chrissie Butcher
Matilda Bishop
Alys Kerr

Isabel Marsh
Samantha Bailey
Jake Bentley
Stuart Merrick
Leo Watson
Natalie Hayward
Shannon Merrick
Carys Evans

Group

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
22nd Gloucester

22nd Gloucester

22nd Gloucester

1st Eynsham Guides

1st Eynsham Guides

1st Eynsham Guides

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
1st Frampton Cotterell Guides
48th Gloucester

48th Gloucester

48th Gloucester

48th Gloucester

48th Gloucester

41st Cheltenham
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