



# Cotswold Marathon



GLOUCESTER DISTRICT  
SCOUT COUNCIL

## 2016 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	03:53	Jack Harman Thomas Stokes Cian Ware	18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop	Gait Trophy Gait Trophy Gait Trophy
2	04:10	Chris Caughman Harry Cunningham Rian Clarke	18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop	Male Novice Trophy Male Novice Trophy Male Novice Trophy
3	04:59	Holly Skitt Missy Hackling William Day	22nd Gloucester 22nd Gloucester 22nd Gloucester	Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy
4	05:57	Oscar Cardew Rowan McBryde Joseph Mason	41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester	
5	05:58	Jessica Weller Millie Bustin Charlotte Hick Eleanor King Izabelle Marshall Jessica Dash	1st Eynsham Guides 1st Eynsham Guides 1st Eynsham Guides 21st Gloucester Guides 21st Gloucester Guides 21st Gloucester Guides	Female Novice Trophy Female Novice Trophy Female Novice Trophy
6	06:17	Rhys Herschell- Alex Bingle Ella Waring Elliot Hunt Oliver Vasey Josh Waring	Randwick Scouts Randwick Scouts Randwick Scouts Randwick Scouts Randwick Scouts Randwick Scouts	
7	06:46	Denholm Lea Ethan Drake SOS Smith	1st Swindon Village 1st Swindon Village 1st Swindon Village	
8	06:47	Tristan Jones Andrew Cook Fernanda Oliveria George Stubbs Jack Stanley Joseph Stanley	38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
9	06:51	Hannah Walters Emily Cadwallader Emma Thomas	1st Frampton Cotterell Guides 1st Frampton Cotterell Guides 1st Frampton Cotterell Guides	

10	07:20	Charlie Clapton Joe Taylor Oliver Williams	Dragons Dragons Dragons
11	07:27	Pete Ronan Emily Jenkins Emily Watine Joe Pineger Leo May Matt Jenkins	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham

## 2016 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	03:53	Tony Martin	18th Swindon Scout Troop
	03:53	Scott Baker	18th Swindon Scout Troop
3	04:10	Nick McCormack	18th Swindon Scout Troop
4	04:59	Ben Klinkenberg	22nd Gloucester
	04:59	David Bergonzi	22nd Gloucester
	04:59	Edward Wilkinson	22nd Gloucester
7	05:58	Libby Partlett	1st Eynsham Guides
	05:58	Chrissie Butcher	1st Eynsham Guides
	05:58	Matilda Bishop	1st Eynsham Guides
	05:58	Alys Kerr	21st Gloucester Guides
	05:58	Isabel Marsh	21st Gloucester Guides
12	06:51	Samantha Bailey	1st Frampton Cotterell Guides
13	07:02	Jake Bentley	48th Gloucester
	07:02	Stuart Merrick	48th Gloucester
15	07:03	Leo Watson	48th Gloucester
	07:03	Natalie Hayward	48th Gloucester
	07:03	Shannon Merrick	48th Gloucester
18	07:27	Carys Evans	41st Cheltenham